[bookmark: _Hlk1572423]2021年南亞線上拓銷團日程規劃

     站別:孟加拉、斯里蘭卡、印度(新德里、加爾各答)
[bookmark: _Hlk1572527]     活動期間: 2021年4月20日～4月23日
	Mon
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	04/19
	04/20
	04/21
	04/22
	04/23
	04/24
	04/25

	
	孟加拉

線上洽談
	斯里蘭卡

線上洽談
	印度
加爾各答
線上洽談
	印度
新德里
線上洽談
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